Industrial PC with valuable price
It uses high reliability and long life-time parts, then achieves reasonable price
though are adopted.
High reliability and long life-time
Based on expertise about hardware design and manufacturing of interface
boards/BOX computers for many years, it is configured with high reliability
power supply and software support for RAS.
Environmentally friendly PC

RJ-45 x 2 (100BASE-TX/10BASE-T)
6 (Front panel  x 2, Rear panel x 4),  2.0 USBUSB
PS/2-type keyboard-compatible
(6pin, MINI DIN connector)Keyboard I/F, Mouse I/F
25-pin D-Sub (female) x 1Parallel
RS-232C: 9-pin D-Sub connector (male) x 2Serial
Analog RGB I/F x 1 (15pin HD-SUB connector (female) x 1)Display
[Selection]
노트북용 DVD-ROM, Super-multi DVD-R/CD-R
DVD-R/CD-R Drive
[Selection]
3.5-inch hard disk Serial ATAII *1
160GB x 1, 160GB x 2,
160GB x 2 (Software mirroring RAID1)
HDD
[Selection]
240pin DIMM DDR2 PC-6400 SDRAM
512MB x 1, 1024MB x 1, 1024MB x 2, 2048MB x 2
Memory
Intel Q35 Integrated GMA 3100 Graphics
Intel DVMT4.0 supports up to 256 MB video memory
Analog display : up to 2048 x 1536 @ 75 Hz (QXGA)
Graphic
Intel Q35 + ICH9DOChip set
Award BIOS with 8 MB SPI Flash EEPROMBIOS
1333 / 1066 / 800MHzSystem bus
[Selection]
Core 2 Duo 콘로, Core 2 Duo 울프데일
Pentium Dual-Core FSB800MHz
CPU
SpecificationItem
Front view Front view (inside)
DVD-R/CD-R Drive
*"Windows" is either registered trademarks or trademarks of Microsoft Corporation in the United States and/or other countries.
*"Celeron" is a registered trademark of the Intel Corporation. *All other product names and company names are the trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners.
*Photographs may differ slightly from the actual product due to differences caused by the printing process. *Product specifications and/or design may be changed without prior notice.
㈜엔씨텍크놀로지
152-848
서울시구로구구로동 187-10
코오롱싸이언스밸리1차 706호
전화 : (02)2025-4860
팩스 : (02)2025-4865
WEB : http://www.daview.co.kr
DVD-R/CD-R
DVD-ROM
3.5 inch
160GB
3.5 inch
160GB
Windows XP Professional
Celeron
440/2.0GHz/FSB 800MHz
Mouse Installation
standkeyboard
PC2-6400
(DDR2 800 SDRAM) 2048MB x 2
Windows 2000 Professional Attachment
fittings
PS/2 86,
USB
PC2-6400 (DDR2 800 SDRAM)
1024MB x 2Black
PC2-6400 (DDR2 800 SDRAM)
1024MB x 1
Pentium Dual-Core
E2160 / 1.8GHz / FSB
800MHz
Length putting
stand
PS/2
mouse
(USB)
PS/2 106,